
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

District Improvement Team 
Thursday, May 7, 2020 

5:00 – 7:00 pm 
Via Zoom 

 Zoom Meeting 
https://zoom.us/j/98789325917?pwd=M3lveGlwbkJPSGhCT0lORC9HRllUdz09 

 
AGENDA 

 
 

Welcome  Linda Buchman, Associate Superintendent for 
Community Relations 

 
Approval of Minutes (March 2020)  Linda Buchman 
 
District Update   Dr. Jennifer Blaine, SBISD Superintendent of 

Schools 
 
ESSA Update      Lawanda Coffee, Director for External Funding 
 
Calendar Development Process for 2021-22/22-23 Lance Stallworth, Executive Director for Student 

Support Services and Becky Wuerth, Community 
Relations Specialist     

 
Academics Update – Learning from Home   Dr. Kristin Craft, Associate Superintendent for   
    Academics 
   
2020-21 DIT Meeting Dates: 
Thursday, September 3 
Thursday, October 1 
Thursday, November 5 
Thursday, December 3 
Thursday, January 7 
Thursday, February 4 
Thursday, March 4 
Thursday, April 1 
Thursday, May 6
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